
Wyandotte County 
Schools
Bishop Ward High School
708 N 18TH ST
Kansas City, KS 66102
913-371-1201
Principal: Michelle Olson
molson@wardhigh.org 

Christ the King
3027 N. 54th St.
Kansas City, KS 66104
913-287-8883
Principal: Cathy Fithian
seecathyctk@mac.com

Holy Name
1007 Southwest Blvd.
Kansas City, KS 66103
913-722-1032
Principal: Randy Smith
rsmith@archkckcs.org

Our Lady of Unity
2646 S. 34th St.
Kansas City, KS 66106
913-262-7022
Principal: Cally Dahlstrom
cdahlstrom@olukck.eduk12.
net

Resurrection
425 North 15th Street
Kansas City, KS 66102
913-371-8101
Principal: Kevin O’Brien
kobrien@rcskck.org

St. Patrick
1066 N 94 St 
Kansas City, KS 66112
913-299-8131
Principal: Tim Conrad
tconrad@stpatrickkck.org

Topeka Schools
Hayden Catholic High School
401 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka, KS 66606
785-272-5210
Principal: James Sandstrom
sandstromj@haydencatholic.net

Holy Family
1725 NE Seward
Topeka, KS 66616
785-234-8980
Principal: Travis Lamb
lambt@holyfamilytopeka.net

Mater Dei
934 SW Clay St
Topeka, KS 66606
785-233-1727
Principal: Andrea Hillebert
hilleberta@materdeischool.org

Most Pure Heart of Mary
1750 SW Stone Ave.
Topeka, KS 66604
785-272-4313
Principal: Eric White
ewhite@mphm.com

St. Matthew
1000 SE 28th Street
Topeka, KS 66605
785-235-2188
Principal: Theresa Lein
leint@saintmatthews.org

Lawrence School
St. John
1208 Kentucky Street
Lawrence, KS 66044
785-843-9511
Principal: Chris Reffett
creffett@sjeagles.com

Leavenworth School
Xavier
541 Muncie Rd.
Leavenworth, Kansas 66048
913-682-3135
Principal: Janelle Hartegan
janelle.hartegan@
leavenworthcatholicschools.
org

Northern Schools
St. Benedict
201 Division Street
Atchison, KS 66002-1925
913-367-0671
Principal: Kevin Lunsford
klunsford@benedictine.edu

St. Gregory
207 N 14th St
Marysville, KS 66508
785-562-2831
Principal: Karen Farrell
kfarrell@stgregorychurch.org

Sts. Peter & Paul
409 Elk Street
Seneca, KS  66538
785-336-2727
Principal: Todd Leonard
tleonard@sppschool.com
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Johnson County 
Schools
Bishop Miege High School
5041 Reinhardt Drive
Shawnee Mission, KS 66205
913-262-2700
Principal: Maureen Engen
mengen@bishopmiege.com 

Holy Cross
8101 W 95th St 
Overland Park, KS 66212
913-381-7408
Principal: Melissa Wagner
mwagner@
holycrosscatholicschool.com

John Paul II
6915 W. 71st Street
Overland Park, KS 66204
913-432-6350
Principal: Eva Harmon
eharmon@archkckcs.org

St. Agnes
5130 Mission Road
Roeland Park, Kansas 66205
913-262-1686
Principal: Jane Sullivan
sullivan.jane@stagneskc.org

St. Joseph
11505 Johnson Dr.
Shawnee, KS 66203
913-631-7730
Principal: Jodie Maddox
jmaddox@stjoeshawnee.org

St. Paul
21650 W. 115th Ter.
Olathe, KS 66061
913-764-061
Principal: Jenny Yankovich
jyankovich@stpaul.eduk12.net

Southern Schools
Holy Trinity
601 E. Chippewa
Paola, KS 66071
913-294-3286
Principal: Michelle Gavin
mgavin@holytrinitypaola.org

Sacred Heart, Emporia
102 Cottonwood St
Emporia, Kansas 66801
620-343-7394
Principal: Ali Geitz
ageitz@shemporia.org

Sacred Heart, Ottawa
426 S Cedar
Ottawa, KS 66067
785-242-4297
Principal: Lisa Blaes
lblaes@sacredheartottawa.
eduk12.net

St. Rose Philippine Duchesne
530 E. 4th Ave.
Garnett, KS 66032
785-448-3423
Principal: Kelli Wolken
kwolken@archkckcs.org
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